1st Place Tie
1st Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
6th Place Tie
6th Place Tie
6th Place Tie
9th Place Tie
9th Place Tie
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2018 Turkey Shoot Results

Nappen, Tim G
Chaussee, Jamie
Nelson, Bob
Tierney, Jerry
Granquist, Gary
Sawyer, Ernie
Cooper, Cliff
King, William
Fein, Terry
Hayes, Shaun

$25 Turkeys
Toigo, Robert
Weiner, Paul
Brown, Ron
Baker, Roy
Amonsen, Dennis
Johnson, Christopher
Fein, Terry
Nelson, Bob
Conklin, Steve
Solomon, Roy
McGehee, Richard
Sawyer, Ernie
Tierney, Jerry
Nappen, Tim G
Johnston, Michael D.
Cooper, CIiff
Niederkorn, Matt
Sakas, John
Somers, Russ
Klumb, Ted

Loya, Rick
Hayes, Shaun
Roy, Brent
Granquist, Gary
Johnson, Doug
Cullen, John W
Lee, Mike

Einck, Nate
Johnston, John
Sutcliffe, Randall
Togesen, Harry
Chaussee, Jamie
Cooke, Rick
Kolesar, Larry
Hyatt, Earl

King, William
Hayenga, John

Score
74
71
76
79
92
88
82

101
84
80

Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Card

Books
Books
Card

Card

Card

Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Card

Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books

Hdcp
8
5
9

12
25
20
14
33
14
10

Net
66
66
67
67
67
68
68
68
70
70

Amount
$75.00
$75.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.50
$2.50
$242.00



