2018 Turkey Shoot Results

		Score	Hdcp	Net	Amount
1st Place Tie	Nappen, Tim G	74	8	66	\$75.00
1st Place Tie	Chaussee, Jamie	71	5	66	\$75.00
3rd Place Tie	Nelson, Bob	76	9	67	\$23.00
3rd Place Tie	Tierney, Jerry	79	12	67	\$23.00
3rd Place Tie	Granquist, Gary	92	25	67	\$23.00
6th Place Tie	Sawyer, Ernie	88	20	68	\$6.00
6th Place Tie	Cooper, Cliff	82	14	68	\$6.00
6th Place Tie	King, William	101	33	68	\$6.00
9th Place Tie	Fein, Terry	84	14	70	\$2.50
9th Place Tie	Hayes, Shaun	80	10	70	\$2.50
	-				\$242.00

\$25	Tur	keys
------	-----	------

1	Toigo, Robert	Books
2	Weiner, Paul	Books
3	Brown, Ron	Books
4	Baker, Roy	Books
5	Amonsen, Dennis	Books
6	Johnson, Christopher	Books
7	Fein, Terry	Books
8	Nelson, Bob	Books
9	Conklin, Steve	Books
10		Books
11	Solomon, Roy	
12	McGehee, Richard	Books
	Sawyer, Ernie	Books
13	Tierney, Jerry	Books
14	Nappen, Tim G	Books
15	Johnston, Michael D.	Card
16	Cooper, Cliff	Books
17	Niederkorn, Matt	Books
18	Sakas, John	Card
19	Somers, Russ	Card
20	Klumb, Ted	Card
21	Loya, Rick	Books
22	Hayes, Shaun	Books
23	Roy, Brent	Books
24	Granquist, Gary	Books
25	Johnson, Doug	Books
26	Cullen, John W	Card
27	Lee, Mike	Books
28	Einck, Nate	Books
29	Johnston, John	Books
30	Sutcliffe, Randall	Books
31	Togesen, Harry	Books
32	Chaussee, Jamie	Books
33	Cooke, Rick	Books
34	Kolesar, Larry	Books
35	Hyatt, Earl	Books
36	King, William	Books
37	Hayenga, John	Books